
Position	-	Executive	CommitteeName Email
Co-President	Fundraising Lynne	Campbell lcamp129@gmail.com
Co-President	Events Kristi	Brown kristijo11@yahoo.com	
Treasurer Joan	Salzberg joansalzberg@yahoo.com	
Secretary Jaime	McLeod jaimelmcleod@gmail.com	

Position	-	Executive	Board	-	Voting	members
Principal Deborah	Riley rileyd@martin.k12.fl.us	
Teacher	Representative Susan	Reynolds reynols@martin.k12.fl.us
Volunteer	Coordinator Brittany	Holdy brittanyholdy@gmail.com	
Volunteer	Coordinator Keona	Nolan klnolan732@gmail.com	
Square	One	Art Brigid	McGuiness Brigidcoughlin@yahoo.com
Boosterthon	-	CommunicationsMisty	Moody mistymoodyfsu@gmail.com	
Boosterthon	-	Fun	Run Josephine	Thiel doesephine@gmail.com
Boosterthon	-	Fun	Run Joslin	Winters joslinwinters@yahoo.com
Boosterthon	-	Decorations OPEN
PI	Day	5K Lynne	Campbell lcamp129@gmail.com
Holdiay	Gift	Shop Kristi	Brown kristijo11@yahoo.com	
Holdiay	Gift	Shop Lynne	Campbell lcamp129@gmail.com
Holdiay	Gift	Shop Sandra	Hill sandra.anon@gmail.com
Holdiay	Gift	Shop
Yearbook Jac	McManus jacmcmanus04@gmail.com
Banner	Sales Lida	Arneborg lidahardwick@me.com
Flower	Sale Christi	King christineking77@hotmail.com
Spirit	Day/	Shirts/	Gear Enid	Barone thebarones1@aol.com
Spirit	Day/	Shirts/	Gear Jayna	Hester jayna.hester@gmail.com	
Field	Day Jennifer	Foreman sunshineatnight@aol.com
Field	Day George	Rivera jensenbeach@aol.com
Daddy	Daughter	Dance Rachael	James
Mother	Son	Dance Josephine	Thiel doesephine@gmail.com
Mother	Son	Dance Joslin	Winters joslinwinters@yahoo.com
Hospitality Chrissy	Jones ambroseadvanced@hotmail.com	
Staff	Appreciation Lesa	Tourond-Glasby Ltourond@netzero.com
Staff	Appreciation Jennifer	Foreman sunshineatnight@aol.com
Staff	Appreciation Joan	Salzberg joansalzberg@yahoo.com	
Parade Marcela	Camblor marcela@marcelacamblor.com
Newsletter/Communication Josephine	Thiel doesephine@gmail.com
Watch	D.O.G.S. Jon	Brown jnsnbch@gmail.com
Elks	Packs Stacia	Ouellette StaciaOuellette@yahoo.com
Elks	Packs	-	Holiday	Drive Sonya	Johnson
Elks	Packs	-	Holiday	Drive Naeemah	Gary naeemahgary@gmail.com
Teacher	Prep	Workshop Teresa	DiPietro teresadepietro@gmail.com
Room	Parent	Coordinator Christi	King christineking77@hotmail.com
Cultural	Art Sean	Ingels papabear258@gmail.com	
Cultural	Art Lesa	Tourond-Glasby Ltourond@netzero.com
Membership Sandra	Hill sandra.anon@gmail.com
FAWE	Farm Jennifer	Romeyk dr.romeyk@gmail.com


